Position

General Manager

Risk Manager

Senior Accountant

Management Analyst

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

California Intergovernmental
Risk Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$227,345

$136,261

$109,681

$81,131

$76,431

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,540

$23,970

$20,501

$23,799

$7,720



