Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$227,345	\$52,540
Risk Manager		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$136,261	\$23,970
Senior Accountant		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$109,681	\$20,501
Management Analyst		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$81,131	\$23,799
Administrative Assistant II		California Intergovernmental Risk Authority	Administration	\$76,431	\$7,720